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Joint Meeting of the
SAMHSA National Advisory Council (NAC), Center for Mental Health Services (CMHS) NAC,
Center for Substance Abuse Prevention (CSAP) NAC, Center for Substance Abuse Treatment
(CSAT) NAC, SAMHSA Advisory Committee for Women’s Services, and
SAMHSA Tribal Technical Advisory Committee

February 2, 2017
5600 Fishers Lane

Rockville, Maryland
Pavilions A, B, C

Conference Dial-in: 800-857-6566
Participant Passcode: 4236409

Webcast: http://www.tvworldwide.com/events/SAMSHA/170202/

PUBLIC AGENDA

8:30 a.m. Call to Order
CDR Carlos Castillo, Advisory Committee Management Officer

8:35a.m. Welcome, Introductions, and Remarks
Kana Enomoto, Acting Deputy Assistant Secretary for Mental Health and
Substance Use

9:00 a.m. SAMHSA Priorities and Updates
Center and Office Directors

9:30 a.m. Advisory Councils Updates
10:15 a.m. Break
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10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:25 p.m.
4:25 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

Translating Science to Service (and Back Again)

Panel Discussion with the National Institutes of Health’s National Institute
on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism (NTAAA); the National Institute on Drug
Abuse (NIDA); and the National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)

Panelists:

Patricia A. Powell, Ph.D., Acting Deputy Director, NIAAA
Nora D. Volkow, M.D., Director, NIDA

Joshua A. Gordon, M.D., Ph.D., Director, NIMH

Lunch

Introduction and Instructions for Breakout Groups
Facilitator: Dr. Monica Feit, Director, OPPI

Breakout Groups, Location, Call in Number and Passcode

Session 1: Suicide Prevention
Conference Room 5W11

Call in number: 800-857-9887
Leader passcode: 10238
Participant passcode: 8649861

Session 2: Underage Drinking
Conference Room 5N76

Call in number: 800-369-2179
Leader Code: 44236
Participant passcode: 3030559

Session 3: Medication-Assisted Treatment and Naloxone
Conference Room 5E29

Call in number: 888-469-1066

Leader passcode: 31709

Participant Passcode: 1574552

Break

Report out from Breakout Groups
Facilitator: Dr. Feit

General Discussion
Public Comment

Closing Remarks and Adjournment
Ms. Enomoto



